
 2016-2017
Tuition, Food Service and Fees

 Allegheny East Conference Constituent (Parent or Student)

Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12

Annual Tuition 12,573 12,573 12,573 12,573

Senior Class Trip 1,000

Annual Costs 12,573 12,573 12,573 13,573

Registration Payment (1st) 2,695       2,695          2,820          3,120                     

Monthly Payments (2nd-10th) 1,097       1,097          1,097           1,161                       

Non -Constituent (Parent or Student)

Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12

Annual Tuition 13,161 13,161 13,161 13,161

Senior Class Trip 1,000

Annual Costs 13,161 13,161 13,161 14,161

Registration Payment (1st) 2,749       2,749          2,874          3,174                     

Monthly Payments (2nd-10th) 1,156        1,156           1,156           1,220                     

As we strive to continually improve the quality of academic programs on campus, it is essential that program fees reflect 

the costs and financial requirements of strong programming. Thank you for investing in your student!

Pine Forge Academy Discount Plans:

$65

$100

$50 per lesson, min 10

Day Student Annual Cost

Day Student Annual PROGRAM Fees
*Billed to account upon receipt of student class schedule. Please review schedule with Registrar. Fee per semester unless otherwise noted.

Athletics (1+ Sport)

AU Dual Enrollment $100 per credit

$65

Maximum of $450

$200 (1 time fee) Life Skills 

Technology 

$65

Choir

Creative Arts

Culinary Arts $65 (1 time fee)

NHS - Inductees 

Private Music Lessons

Certified Nurse Aides $1,000

$150

$125

Science Lab 

NHS - Members

Prices are subject to change without notice. * ACT/SAT/AP/PSAT fee schedule available through Academic Department 

Chairperson. * PFA is moving to FACTS! FACTS is a required tuition payment program. 



 2016-2017
Tuition, Food Service and Fees

PFA is Moving to FACTS!

A. If 100% of the tuition and fees are paid within the first two weeks of school, a 10% discount is applied to tuition ONLY.

B. If 100% of the semester tuition and fees are paid in full, a 5% discount is applied to tuition ONLY.

C. If a parent has two children enrolled, there is a 5% discount on tuition ONLY. If a parent has 3 or more children 

enrolled, there is a 7% discount on tutition ONLY.

D. Employees of Allegheny East Conference, must contact the Business Office for the employee SDA-education 

discount.

 
Dear Parents: 
  
In preparation for the upcoming school year we are making plans for improving the content and quality of 
our programs while increasing the efficiency in the business office.  In a review of our operations, we have 
been studying our method of handling tuition payments.  
  
Since the stability of our school and the quality of its programs are of the utmost importance, we are 
always seeking ways to make improvements to benefit everyone. After much research and investigation, 
we have contracted with FACTS Management Company to help us manage our tuition payment program.  
FACTS is used by over 6,000 schools nationally. We are excited to be working with them and are confident 
this program will lead to greater financial stability for the school.  
  
Please note the following advantages in using the FACTS system for tuition payment handling: 
  
Convenient online payment plan sign-up  
Maintain your demographic and financial account information online 
Receive e-mail payment reminders before your payment is due 
Increased affordability 
Online Tuition Payments (if applicable) 
Multiple payment options  
Web-based interface for account viewing 
  
Please look for more details to follow in the coming weeks.  As always, we thank you for your continued 
loyalty to Pine Forge Academy and for your support in our efforts to fulfill the mission of exemplary private 
education for our students. 
  
  
Sincerely, 
 
Nicole Hughes  Lawrance Martin   Ovillie Joseph  
Principal  Senior Financial Consultant  Business Manager 

Prices are subject to change without notice. * ACT/SAT/AP/PSAT fee schedule available through Academic Department 

Chairperson. * PFA is moving to FACTS! FACTS is a required tuition payment program. 


